197
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

with BIT tools
B  I  T  -  G  K  S  -  1  1  2    M - B
Ordering example
Bit-tool for screw-in probe:
Torque keys pre-set:
Handle without ratchet:
Torque keys freely adjustable: D  W  -   5  -  4  0   D  W  -   2  0  -  1  2  0
D  W  -   1  -  S    D  W  -   5  -  S     D  W  -   2   0   D  W  -   3  -  S
D  W  -   S
HKR-612 M 3/4 mm BIT-HKR-612 SW8 10 6 - - - DW-20-120 50 cNm -
HKR-612 M 6 mm BIT-HKR-612 SW10 12.5 6 - - - DW-20-120 60 cNm -
HKR-672 M 8/10/12 mm Stecknuss. 14/16/17 - - - - - - 2 Nm -
HKR-694 M 4 mm BIT-HKR-617 400 F - - - - - - - - SW-KS-617
HSS-118 M ≤ 2.0 mm BIT-GKS-112 M-B 2.7 5 30 DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 3 cNm 5 cNm SW-KS-112
HSS-118 M ≤ 3.5 mm BIT-GKS-112 M 4.3 6 27 DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 3 cNm 5 cNm SW-KS-112
HSS-120 M ≤ 3.0 mm BIT-GKS-113 M-B 4.8 4.8 - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-KS-113
HSS-120 M ≤ 4.2 mm BIT-GKS-113 M 5.3 6 27 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-KS-113
HSS-150 M ≤ 3.0 mm BIT-HSS-150 M-300 5.5 6 28 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-GKS
HSS-150 M ≤ 4.0 mm BIT-HSS-150 M 5.5 6 28 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-GKS
HSS-520 M ≤ 3.0 mm BIT-GKS-913 M-B 4.8 4.8 - DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 5 cNm 10 cNm SW-KS-113
HSS-520 M ≤ 3.6 mm BIT-GKS-913 M 5.3 6 27 DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 5 cNm 10 cNm SW-KS-113
HSS-552 M ≤ 4.0 mm BIT-HSS-150 M 5.5 6 28 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-GKS
HSS-621 M ≤ 5.0 mm BIT-HSS-621M-500 6.4 6 30 - DW-5-40 DW-20-120 40 cNm -
HSS-623 M ≤ 6.0 mm BIT-HSS-623M-600 7.6 6 30 - DW-5-40 DW-20-120 40 cNm -
HSS-624 M ≤ 6.0 mm BIT-HSS-623M-600 7.6 6 30 - DW-5-40 DW-20-120 40 cNm -
HSS-827 M ≤ 2.0 mm BIT-GKS-112 M-B 2.7 5 30 DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 3 cNm 5 cNm SW-KS-112
KK-541 M - BIT-KK-541 M 5 6 25 DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 5 cNm SW-KS-113
PKS-171 M ≤ 1.6 mm BIT-PKS-171 M-B 2.7 6 26 DW-3-S - - 2 cNm 3 cNm SW-KS-100
PKS-355 M ≤ 2.5 mm BIT-SKS-465 M-B 4 4 - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-KS-113
PKS-388 M ≤ 3.7 mm BIT-PKS-388 M-B 5 6 30 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-GKS
PSK-350 M ≤ 2.5 mm BIT-SKS-465 M-B 4 4 - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-KS-113
SKS-115 M ≤ 3.0 mm BIT-SKS-465 M 4 6 27 DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 3 cNm 5 cNm SW-KS-113
SKS-215 M/MF ≤ 2.0 mm BIT-GKS-112 M-B 2.7 5 30 DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 3 cNm 5 cNm SW-KS-112
SKS-215 M/MF ≤ 3.5 mm BIT-GKS-112 M 4.3 6 27 DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 3 cNm 5 cNm SW-KS-112
SKS-435 M ≤ 3.1 mm BIT-GKS-503 M-B 4.8 4.8 - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-KS-103
SKS-435 M ≤ 4.1 mm BIT-GKS-503 M 5.5 6 27 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 10 cNm 20 cNm SW-KS-103
SKS-463 MF ≤ 2.5 mm BIT-SKS-465 M-B 4 4 - DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 3 cNm 5 cNm SW-KS-113
SKS-463 MF ≤ 3.0 mm BIT-SKS-465 M 4 6 27 DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 3 cNm 5 cNm SW-KS-113
SKS-465 MF ≤ 2.5 mm BIT-SKS-465 M-B 4 4 - DW-5-S DW-5-40 - 3 cNm 5 cNm SW-KS-113